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New Transfer Undergraduate Admission Statistics 2014-2024
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Unduplicated Applicants - Applied, Admitted and Enrolled

m Applied

OAdmitted

B Enrolled

2014 2015 2016 2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Note: Beginning Fall 2019, based upon a revised admission policy methodology of counting applicants changed.

University Decision Support



	Transfers

